

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 17-802 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:1/17/2017In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/11/2017 **Final action:** 4/11/2017

Title: A resolution of appreciation for Larry Bagley for his dedicated service to the Colorado Springs City

Council and to the citizens of Colorado Springs and the Pikes Peak region

Presenter:

Council President Merv Bennett

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 041117 Larry Bagley ROA, 2. Resolution 45-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/11/2017	1	City Council	adopted	Pass